Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosaleen Hughes - (954290) - Brompton SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Date
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14/06/15
23/11/14
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19/01/14
30/11/13
13/07/13
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13/01/13

Meet

Brompton Winter Club Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Barnet Copthall Kate Lack Trophy Meet

Brompton Mid Distance Club Championships 2015
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Brompton Winter Club Championships

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Brompton Mid Distance Championships

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
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